
Health & Wellness
416 978 8030
info.hwc@utoronto.ca 

Community Safety Office
416 978 1485
community.safety@utoronto.ca

Campus Safety 
416 978 2222 (emergency - 24/7)
416 978 2323 (non-emergency)

Accessibility Services
416 978 8060
accessibility.services@utoronto.ca 

Sexual Violence Prevention and
Support Centre 
416 978 2266
svpscentre@utoronto.ca

Sexual and Gender Diversity Office
416 946 5624
sgdo@utoronto.ca 

Anti-Racism and Cultural Diversity
Office 
416 978 1259
antiracism@utoronto.ca 

Multi-Faith Centre
416 946 3120
multi.faith@utoronto.ca

TravelSafer Program 
24/7 through UofT Safety App
416 978 SAFE (7233) 

U of T Telus Health Student Support
1 844 451 9700

UofT Family Housing 
416 978 8045 ext. 0
studentadmissions.ufh@utoronto.ca

Emmanuel College
ec.office@utoronto.ca

Registrar’s Office
416 585 4539
emmanuel.registrar@utoronto.ca

Office of the Dean of Students:
416 585 4494
vic.dean@utoronto.ca

Student Success and Career Advisor
Booking: tinyurl.com/Vic-Career-
Advising

International Student Advising
vic.international@utoronto.ca
Booking: tinyurl.com/VicIntlAdvising

Personal Counselling
vicu.wellness@utoronto.ca
Booking:
tinyurl.com/ecwellnessappointments

On-site Chaplains:
Ecumenical Chaplains
jeanette.unger@utoronto.ca
tim.kennedy@utoronto.ca
Muslim Chaplain
yasin.dwyer@utoronto.ca
Buddhist Chaplain
khenpokunga.sherab@utoronto.ca
Other Faith Leaders available
through the Multi-Faith Center

24/7 Vic Information Desk
416 585 4524

Vic Writing Centre
vic.writing@utoronto.ca
Booking: uoft.me/writingcentres

Centre for Learning Strategy 
Support
416 978 7970 

First Nations House
416 978 1893

Family Care Office
416 978 0951
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211 Toronto  (community and
government services in the GTA)
211 or 1 888 340 1001 

9-8-8 Suicide Crisis Helpline
Call or text 988

Good2Talk 
1 866 925 5454 
(or connect through 211) 

Lesbian, Gay, Bi and Transgender
Youth Line 
1 800 268 9688 (call) or 647 694 4275
(text)

Toronto Distress Centre 
416 408 HELP (4357)

Assaulted Women's Helpline 
1 866 863 0511 or 1 866 863 7868
(TTY)

Toronto Rape Crisis Centre 
416 597 8808

Support Services for Male Survivors of
Sexual Abuse 
1 866 887 0015 

Telehealth Ontario 
811 or 1 866 797 0007 (TTY) 

ConnexOntario Helpline 
Drug & Alcohol/Gambling/Mental
Health
1 800 565 8603

Toronto School of Theology
416 978 4039 - inquiries@tst.edu

Graduate Centre for Theological
Studies (GCTS)
416 978 4050 -
gcts.office@utoronto.ca

GCAC Writing Centre
sgs.utoronto.ca/resources-supports/gcac

Graduate Degree Students 
(MA, ThM, DMIN, PHD)

Basic Degree and Certificate Studies 
(MDIV, MPS, MSMus, MTS, CTS,
CERTIE)

TORONTO SCHOOLTORONTO SCHOOL
OF THEOLOGYOF THEOLOGY
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